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Women / 3 / Sr H
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Warford3715
CYC

9.150 9.550 9.4509.500 37.650
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Leah Tran3732
Elevate

9.400 9.425 9.1759.250 37.250
1 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Jordan Frost3724
Edge

9.325 9.375 9.1009.150 36.950
2T 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Sarah Bohannon3709
Black Diamond

9.325 9.050 9.3508.700 36.425
2T 4 12T 2 4 

4 

Katie Shepardson3743
Novato

9.225 8.675 9.0509.150 36.100
4 6 3T 7 5 

5 

Tatum Ego3754
The Cave

9.075 8.625 9.0259.000 35.725
10 8 6 8 6 

6 

Justice Fischer3716
Champion

8.950 8.450 8.9508.975 35.325
12T 10T 7 11 7 

7 

Frida Murillo3731
Elevate

9.175 8.375 9.0008.750 35.300
5 13 10 9T 8 

8 

Elise Margain3711
Black Diamond

9.150 8.075 9.1758.725 35.125
6T 16 11 3T 9 

9 

Abigail Rogers3741
Luna

8.800 8.800 8.6008.800 35.000
15 5 9 15 10 

10 

Ashley Nishikawa3746
Planet

9.125 8.450 9.0758.325 34.975
8 10T 17 6 11 

11 

Airalyn Martinez3721
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.650 8.3759.100 34.800
17 7 5 16 12 

12 

Aisling Griffin3707
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.250 8.6758.700 34.625
11 14 12T 13 13T

13T

Yasmine Velasquez3734
Elevate

8.900 8.450 8.7008.575 34.625
14 10T 15 12 13T

13T

Masyn Arntzen3706
Athletic Horizons

9.100 8.475 8.2008.700 34.475
9 9 12T 17 15 

15 

Breana Barry3726
Elevate

8.950 8.100 9.0008.400 34.450
12T 15 16 9T 16 

16 

Madeline Landau3740
Luna

8.700 8.000 8.6508.825 34.175
16 17 8 14 17 

17 
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